
Belton, TX ##### Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around Total
Placing Points 8 Placing Points 7 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Points Placing 8 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 8 60.00$    2nd 7 52.50$    3rd 9 67.50$    1st 9 67.50$    247.50$  495.00$  
256 Glenn Hodges - 127 Lady Miss Playgun - 921 1.0 8.0 36.00$    4.0 4.0 -$        5.0 5.0 -$        2.0 8.0 20.25$    25.0 1 148.50$  204.75$  
251 Jake Murray - 227 Natural Rawhide - 814 6.0 3.0 -$        3.0 5.0 -$        4.0 6.0 -$        1.0 9.0 33.75$    23.0 2 99.00$    132.75$  
304 James Edward Bauer Iv - 1404 HR OH SO Smart - 1312 4.0 5.0 -$        2.0 6.0 21.00$    8.0 2.0 -$        4.0 6.0 -$        19.0 3 -$        21.00$    
254 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 2.0 7.0 24.00$    1.0 7.0 31.50$    6.0 4.0 -$        9.0 1.0 -$        19.0 4 -$        55.50$    
250 Jake Murray - 227 PTS Bojangles - 1246 5.0 4.0 -$        7.0 1.0 -$        3.0 7.0 13.50$    6.0 4.0 -$        16.0 5 -$        13.50$    
239 Connie Coberly - 218 Don’t Tell Bill - 1309 7.0 2.0 -$        5.0 3.0 -$        7.0 3.0 -$        3.0 7.0 13.50$    15.0 6 -$        13.50$    
289 Stacey McAlexander - p Rosealita Acres - p #N/A -$        #N/A -$        2.0 8.0 20.25$    #N/A -$        0.0 -$        20.25$    
297 Becky Nesbitt - 1427 Tuckers Poco Bella - 1328 3.0 6.0 -$        #N/A -$        1.0 9.0 33.75$    #N/A -$        0.0 -$        33.75$    
313 Ashley Allen Dunn - 312 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 8.0 1.0 -$        6.0 2.0 -$        9.0 1.0 -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        
316 Eddie Ralston - p Fire Lily - p #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        7.0 3.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
318 Eddie Ralston - P Amerikan Eagle - P #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        5.0 5.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        
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6/26/2010 Judge:

8 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 5 9 3 2 8 7 4 10 1 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 8 256 Glenn Hodges - 127 Lady Miss Playgun - 921 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 73.5

2 7 254 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 70.5

3 6 297 Becky Nesbitt - 1427 Tuckers Poco Bella - 1328 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 69.5

4 5 304 James Edward Bauer Iv - 1404 HR OH SO Smart - 1312 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 66.5

5 4 250 Jake Murray - 227 PTS Bojangles - 1246 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 63.5

6 3 251 Jake Murray - 227 Natural Rawhide - 814 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 61.5

7 2 239 Connie Coberly - 218 Don’t Tell Bill - 1309 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 57.0

8 1 313 Ashley Allen Dunn - 312 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 5.5 56.5

Open Pleasure Belton, TXLocation:Wes Allison
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6/26/2010 Judge:

7 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 7 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 4 3 2 6 8 1

Descriptions of Obstacles LH Push 
Gate

Trot 
Logs

Chute / 
Back L / 

Side 
Pass

Left lead 
Lope 
Logs

Trot 
Cones 360 Box

Walk 
Bridge 

and 
Logs

Fig 8 
Drag

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 7.0 254 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 5.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.0

2 6.0 304 James Edward Bauer Iv - 1404 HR OH SO Smart - 1312 6.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 3.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 40.5

3 5.0 251 Jake Murray - 227 Natural Rawhide - 814 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 7.0 3.5 7.0 38.5

4 4.0 256 Glenn Hodges - 127 Lady Miss Playgun - 921 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 37.0

5 3.0 239 Connie Coberly - 218 Don’t Tell Bill - 1309 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 36.5

6 2.0 313 Ashley Allen Dunn - 312 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 5.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 1.0 7.5 4.0 1.0 33.5

7 1.0 250 Jake Murray - 227 PTS Bojangles - 1246 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 3.5 6.5 31.0

Open Trail Belton, TXLocation:Teri Antilley
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6/26/2010 Judge:

9 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 7 2 3 6

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir.

2 R 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

2 L 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 9 297 Becky Nesbitt - 1427 Tuckers Poco Bella - 1328 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 56.0

2 8 289 Stacey McAlexander - p Rosealita Acres - p 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 6.5 9.0 7.5 55.5

3 7 250 Jake Murray - 227 PTS Bojangles - 1246 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 51.5

4 6 251 Jake Murray - 227 Natural Rawhide - 814 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 51.0

5 5 256 Glenn Hodges - 127 Lady Miss Playgun - 921 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.0

6 4 254 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.5

7 3 239 Connie Coberly - 218 Don’t Tell Bill - 1309 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 45.5

8 2 304 James Edward Bauer Iv - 1404 HR OH SO Smart - 1312 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

9 1 313 Ashley Allen Dunn - 312 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 43.5

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Belton, TXLocation:Ron Gill
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6/26/2010 Judge:

9 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

9 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 4 1 5 6 5 6

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 9.0 251 Jake Murray - 227 Natural Rawhide - 814 8 7 7.5 8 8 7.5 46

2 8.0 256 Glenn Hodges - 127 Lady Miss Playgun - 921 8 8 7 7.5 8 7 45.5

3 7.0 239 Connie Coberly - 218 Don’t Tell Bill - 1309 8 8 7 6.5 6 6.5 42

4 6.0 304 James Edward Bauer Iv - 1404 HR OH SO Smart - 1312 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 41.5

5 5.0 318 Eddie Ralston - P Amerikan Eagle - P 6 6 6 7 8 6 39

6 4.0 250 Jake Murray - 227 PTS Bojangles - 1246 7 7 5.5 6 7 5 37.5

7 3.0 316 Eddie Ralston - p Fire Lily - p 5 5 5 7 7 7 36

8 2.0 315 Clare Wigginton - 1428 Cash N In On Lena - 1335 4 5 5 5 6 4 29

9 1.0 254 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 6 5 3 3 3.5 4 24.5

Open Cowhorse Belton, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Ron Gill Location:
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